Position

Principal Planner
Principal Planner
Senior Planner
Senior Planner
Senior Planner
Associate Planner |l
Associate Planner |l

Associate Planner

Code Compliance Services

Technician
Associate Planner |

Temp-Senior Planner

Code Compliance Manager

Other Positions Held City

Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Department

PL - Current Planning
PL - Current Planning
PL - Current Planning
PL - Current Planning
PL - Current Planning
PL - Current Planning
PL - Current Planning
PL - Current Planning
PL - Current Planning

PL - Current Planning
PL - Current Planning

PL - Current Planning

Total Wages

$126,979
$121,671
$110,543
$108,123
$103,650
$100,401
$93,913
$67,595
$61,886

$40,715
$7,869
$115

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$46,935
$40,641
$42,450
$39,497
$43,521
$31,221
$43,832
$31,705
$11,604

$17,980
$0
$0



