Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Planner		Santa Cruz	PL - Current Planning	\$126,979	\$46,935
Principal Planner		Santa Cruz	PL - Current Planning	\$121,671	\$40,641
Senior Planner		Santa Cruz	PL - Current Planning	\$110,543	\$42,450
Senior Planner		Santa Cruz	PL - Current Planning	\$108,123	\$39,497
Senior Planner		Santa Cruz	PL - Current Planning	\$103,650	\$43,521
Associate Planner II		Santa Cruz	PL - Current Planning	\$100,401	\$31,221
Associate Planner II		Santa Cruz	PL - Current Planning	\$93,913	\$43,832
Associate Planner II		Santa Cruz	PL - Current Planning	\$67,595	\$31,705
Code Compliance Services Technician		Santa Cruz	PL - Current Planning	\$61,886	\$11,604
Associate Planner I		Santa Cruz	PL - Current Planning	\$40,715	\$17,980
Temp-Senior Planner		Santa Cruz	PL - Current Planning	\$7,869	\$0
Code Compliance Manager		Santa Cruz	PL - Current Planning	\$115	\$0